DATASHEET - BPZ-FS-1200/1

Front cover for base, HxW=100x1200mm

Part no. BPZ-FS-1200/1
Catalog No. 293509
EL-Nummer 2456255
(Norway)

Delivery program
Product range

Basic function

Product function

Accessories

Single unit/Complete unit

Information about equipment supplied
Material

Surface finish

Protection type

Suitable for width

Height mm
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Service distribution board IVS

Floor-standing enclosures

Accessories

Front/rear section for base

Modular system

1 cover for front or back incl. mounting accessories
Sheet steel

With powder coating

1P30
P54

1200
100

171
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